

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1365/2025

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Vinod W/o Dalip Kumar Ravat

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Sankalp Vijay
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

04/12/2025

Issue notice of the appeal as well the application for
condonation of delay.

List the matter along-with DB SAW No.174/2023.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J