

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1351/2025
URN: SAW / 3026U / 2025

State Of Rajasthan
----Appellant

Versus

Laxmi Devi D/o Shri Tej Singh Thakur
----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1365/2025
URN: SAW / 3095U / 2025

State Of Rajasthan
----Appellant

Versus

Vinod W/o Dalip Kumar Ravat
----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1380/2025
URN: SAW / 3129U / 2025

State Of Rajasthan
----Appellant

Versus

Yash Bala Gurjar D/o Shri Jagannath Gurjar
----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Tanvisha Pant with Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aayush Goyal for Mr. Tanmay Dhand

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

16/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent(s), list these matters on 03.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J